
            OFFICE STAFF                                                 PASTORAL COUNCIL 
Business Administrator…Sharon Sandone                          Chairman………Steve Graham 

Parish Secretary….......….Gena Deichert                             FINANCE COUNCIL 
Parish Registrar……….…Janet Autodore                                  Chairman…Bob Law 

Religious Ed Secretary….Janet Autodore                                     TRUSTEES 
Maintenance Manager…..Mike Collins                                Bob Law and Mike Frain 

EDUCATION MINISTRIES 
St. Margaret Regional School - Principal 

 Sr. Michele DeGregorio – smdegregorio@stmargarets-rs.org – 856-845-5200 
RCIA (Rite of Christian Initiation of Adults) 

Father Alfred – fral.ijp@gmail.com – 856-848-0047 

Religious Education 
Sr. Vilma Butron DRE– reledakaccd@comcast.net – 856-845-5251 

Sunday School  
Colleen Phifer - reledakaccd@comcast.net – 856-845-5251                           

Bible Study 

 Deacon Frank Dunleavy – frankdunleavy@yahoo.com – 856-845-6871 
                                                                                               

LITURGY MINISTRIES 
Altar/Rosary Society:   Loretta Petito - lpetito11@yahoo.com – 856-848-5890 

Altar Servers:       Father Alfred – fral.ijp@gmail.com – 856-848-0047 

Choir/Music Ministry: Mary Koza (St. Margaret Church) – mkozaijp@gmail.com – 609-617-3016      

                       Sara Johnston (St. John Vianney Church) – skjohnston2010@gmail.com  

Eucharistic Ministers:  Loretta Petito - lpetito11@yahoo.com – 856-848-5890 

Liturgy Committee:      Father Joe Pham – frjoepham@comcast.net – 856-848-0047                           

Lectors:                   Walt Baraniewicz – wbaraniewicz@firstquality.com     

Ushers:                    Mike Spina – me.spina@comcast.net                                                 

 

PARISH PASTORAL MINISTRIES 
Athletic Association:  Mike Tinges  - mtinges@gmail.com                         

Baptism Prep Classes: Kevin & Lisa Rice – theinfantJesusparish@comcast.net - 856-848-0047 

Building and Grounds:  Mark Cipolone - cipolone2000@yahoo.com  

Comforting Ministry:   Eleanor Kandle – ekandle86@comcast.net – 856-848-5781 

Deeper Dimensions:    Dana Dariano - danadariano@verizon.net – 609-805-1896                                                      

Eucharistic Adoration:   Julie Heenan – 856-468-3708 

Grief Support:  Ann Klein – Klein.ann@comcast.net - 856-686-0645 

King’s Men:   James Janco – jim_janco@comcast.net – 856-761-5059               

Knights of Columbus: Mike Spina – me.spina@comcast.net    

Legion of Mary & Jrs: Anne Fleming – flemingsbeechhouse@yahoo.com      

N/A:    Meets weekly on Thursdays at 8 PM in the Ministry Center 

Parish Nursing:   Madeline Mills - madmills14@gmail.com – 856-580-4818 

Prayer Group:  Jack McGuire -  4mypop@comcast.net  

Stephen Ministry:   Frank Dunleavy - frankdunleavy@yahoo.com – 856-845-6871 

SMRS PTA:    Laureen Brady – lbrady@stmargarets-rs.org – 856-845-5200 

SMRS Carnival:   Richard Macdonald – rhmacdonald@hotmail.com  

Senior Citizens’ Club:   Julie Crumsho – jcrumsho@gmail.com – 856-845-5804   

SVdP Society:  Charles Connell – chasmo2@comcast.net – 856-848-0047 

Special Events:  Maria Frain – frainmaria@gmail.com   

Youth Life Ministry:  Crystal Fried – crystalfried13@gmail.com  

Women’s Club:  Stephanie Magee – stephaniemagee@hotmail.com  
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